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ARIA TOP 50 DANCE SINGLES CHART 2009
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

I GOTTA FEELING The Black Eyed Peas1 <P>4 INR/UMA 2712911
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SEXY BITCH

TIK TOK

POKER FACE

EVACUATE THE DANCEFLOOR

I KNOW YOU WANT ME (CALLE OCHO)

GET SHAKY

WHEN LOVE TAKES OVER

BAD ROMANCE

LOVEGAME

BULLETPROOF

RIVERSIDE

CIRCUS

BONKERS

JUST DANCE

DAY 'N' NITE (CROOKERS REMIX)

EVERYBODY'S FREE

IN FOR THE KILL

RELEASE ME

TALK LIKE THAT

WOMANIZER

HOLIDAY

ART VS. SCIENCE

MY PEOPLE

I'M NOT ALONE

WARP

DANCE WIV ME

IF I KNOW YOU

TELEPHONE

BLACK AND GOLD

SEVENTEEN FOREVER

ONE LOVE

DAY 'N' NITE (ORIGINAL EXPLICIT)

CAN'T HOLD BACK

SHOOTING STARS

NEED ME TO STAY

I'M IN MIAMI BITCH

AWESOME

HOT SUMMER

ANYWAY

HEARTBREAK (MAKE ME A DANCER)

CELEBRATION

DON'T HOLD BACK

THIS BOY'S IN LOVE

YIPPIYO-AY

TROUBLE TROUBLE

21ST CENTURY LIFE

16

SHOW ME LOVE

INVADERS MUST DIE (CHASE & STATUS REMIX)

David Guetta Feat. Akon

Ke$ha

Lady Gaga

Cascada

Pitbull

The Ian Carey Project

David Guetta Feat. Kelly Rowland

Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga

La Roux

Sidney Samson

Britney Spears

Dizzee Rascal & Armand Van Helden

Lady Gaga Feat. Colby O'Donis

Kid Cudi

Global Deejays Feat. Rozalla

La Roux

Agnes

The Presets

Britney Spears

Dizzee Rascal

Art vs. Science

The Presets

Calvin Harris

The Bloody Beetroots Feat. Steve Aoki

Dizzee Rascal Feat. Calvin Harris & Chrome

The Presets

Lady Gaga Feat. Beyonce

Sam Sparro

Metro Station

David Guetta Feat. Estelle

Kid Cudi

Kaz James Feat. Macy Gray

Bag Raiders

Tommy Trash

LMFAO

The Bloody Beetroots Feat. The Cool Kids

Rhys

Duck Sauce

Freemasons Feat. Sophie Ellis Bextor

Madonna

The Potbelleez

The Presets

The Presets

The Potbelleez

Sam Sparro

Sneaky Sound System

Steve Angello Feat. Laidback Luke & Rob…

The Prodigy

VIR/EMI

RCA/SME

INR/UMA

MER/UMA

HUS/UMA

VIC/UMA

VIR/EMI

INR/UMA

INR/UMA

PDR/UMA

NEON/WAR

JIVE/SME

LIB/UMA

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

ONE/SME

PDR/UMA

NEON/WAR

MOD/UMA

JVE/SME

LIB/UMA

GRN/MGM

MOD/UMA

COL/SME

HUS/UMA

HUS/UMA

MOD/UMA

INR/UMA

ISL/UMA

COL/SME

VIR/EMI

UMA

SME/QA

MOD/UMA

HUS/UMA

INR/UMA

HUS/UMA

WAR

ETC/UMA

VIC/UMA

WAR

MOS/EMI

MOD/UMA

UMA

VIC/UMA

ISL/UMA

MGM

MOS/UMA
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<P>3

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<P>

<P>

<G>

6877595

88697619042

1789813

2811792

HUSSYCD5095

ZIP049CD

9681982

2726752

2704916

2709093

AU-NE3-09-00091

88697455282

LIBDIGITAL078

1779103

2703554

OMG011

2700976

GB-SXS-09-00056

MODCDS060

88697409422

LIBDIGITAL079

AVS001

1760932

88697513252

2715182

HUSSYCD5088

MODCDS066

US-UM7-09-05541

1768362

88697429042

6886745

2703225

88697462972

2715014

2708149

1794641

2721276

AU-WA0-08-01090

2725645

ZIP069CD

US-WB1-09-02834

VG12063CD

MODCDS052

AU-UM7-08-00156

VG12096CD

1780494

WHACK13

2707867

GB-CEJ-08-00437
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